10
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.10-1
Accessories - Industrial Power Supplies/ Audio Options
TF-PW-H200-A-00
SPS, 115-230V, 200W, ATX 1U (20.5cm), Active Power
Factor Correcting
•
Ordering Information
PW-H200-A-00
TF-PW-H300-A-00
SPS, ATX 1U (20.5cm), 300W, 90-264V, Active PFC
for RoHS
•
Ordering Information
PW-H300-A-00
PW-Z350-A-00
TF-PW-Z350-A-00
SPS, ATX, 350W, 100-240V, Active PFC, for RoHS
•
Ordering Information
Industrial Power Supplies
TF-PW-H150-A-00
SPS, 115-230V, 150W, ATX 1U (18.5cm), Active Power
Factor Correcting
• TF-PW-F180-A-00
SPS, 100-240V, 180W, Flex ATX, Active Power Factor
Correcting (150 x 81.5 x 40.5 mm)
•
TF-PW-S300-S-00
SPS, ATX PS2, 300W Switch 115/230V, Passive PFC,
for RoHS
•
TF-PW-H250-A-01
SPS, ATX, 1U (20.5 cm), 250W, 110-240V, Active PFC,
For RoHS
•
TF-PW-Z350-A-01
SPS, ATX, 350W, 100-240V, Active PFC, For RoHS,
Dual Fans
•
Ordering Information
PW-Z350-A-01
Ordering Information
PW-H250-A-01
Ordering Information
PW-S300-S-00
Ordering Information
PW-F180-A-00
Ordering Information
PW-H150-A-00